Product certificate
K51787/06
Issued 2024-08-01
Replaces K51787/05
Page 1 of 6
Metal fittings for plastics piping systems
STATEMENT BY KIWA
With this product certificate, issued in accordance with the Kiwa Regulations for Certification, Kiwa

7
/1
8
0
7
1
1
Product certificate K51787/06
page 2 of 6
Metal fittings for plastics piping systems
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
The products mentioned below belong to this certificate.
Press fittings to be tighten with matching tightening apparatus for the COMISA PRESS system:
Coupling double  Reducing coupling double  Male coupling  Female coupling
Art. no. Size  Art. no. Size  Art. no. Size  Art. no. Size
MU0870000160 16x2  MU0870R20160 20x2–16x2  MU0871003160 16x2–3/8”  MU0880005160 16x2–1/2”
MU0870000200 20x2  MU0870R26160 26x3–16x2  MU0871005160 16x2–1/2”  MU0880005200 20x2–1/2”
MU0870000260 26x3  MU0870R26200 26x3–20x2  MU0871007160 16x2–3/4”  MU0880005260 26x3–1/2”
MU0870000320 32x3  MU0870R32200 32x3–20x2  MU0871005200 20x2–1/2”  MU0880007200 20x2–3/4”
   MU0870R32260 32x3–26x3  MU0871007200 20x2–3/4”  MU0880007160 16x2–3/4”
      MU0871005260 26x3–1/2”  MU0880007260 26x3–3/4”
Elbow 90°     MU0871007260 26x3–3/4”  MU0880007260 26x3–3/4”
Art. no. Size  Tee  MU0871010260 26x3–1”  MU0880007260 26x3–3/4”
MU0860000160 16x2  Art. no. Size  MU0871010320 32x3–1”  MU0880012320 32x3–1 1/4”
MU0860000200 20x2  MU0850000160 16x2  MU0871012320 32x3–1 1/4”
MU0860000260 26x3  MU0850000200 20x2
MU0860000320 32x3  MU0850000260 26x3  Tee reduced middle section  Male Tee
   MU0850000320 32x3  Art. no. Size  Art. no. Size
Female elbow 90°     RM055300BABN 20x2–16x2–20x2  MU0851005160 16x2–1/2”–16x2
Art. no. Size  Male elbow 90°  RM055300DADN 26x3–16x2–26x3  MU0851005200 20x2 –1/2”– 20x2
MU08620H5160 16x2–1/2”
(33mm)
 Art. no. Size  RM055300DBDN 26x3–20x2–26x3  MU0851007200 20x2 –3/4”– 20x2
MU0862005160 16x2–1/2”
(25mm)
 MU0861003160 16x2–3/8”  MU085300EBE0 32x3–16x2–32x3  MU0851005260 26x3 –1/2”– 26x3
MU0862005200 20x2–1/2”  MU0861005160 16x2–1/2”  MU085300EBE0 32x3–20x2–32x3  MU0851007260 26x3 –3/4”– 26x3
MU0862007200 20x2–3/4”  MU0861005200 20x2–1/2”  MU085300EDD0 32x3–26x3–32x3  MU0851010260 26x3 –1”– 26x3
MU0862007260 26x3–3/4”  MU0861007160 16x2–3/4”     MU0851007320 32x3 –3/4”– 32x3
MU0862010260 26x3–1”  MU0861007200 20x2–3/4”     MU0851010320 32x3 –1”– 32x3
MU0862010320 32x3–1”  MU0861007260 26x3–3/4”  Reducing Tee
   MU0861010260 26x3–1”  Art. no. Size
   MU0861010320 32x3–1”  RM055300ABAN 16x2–20x2–16x2  Wall plate elbow-double short
Elbow Male/Female Long     RM055300BAAN 20x2–16x2–16x2  Art. no. Size
Art. no. Size    RM055300BBAN 20x2–20x2–16x2  MU0864005160 16x2 –1/2”– 16x2
MU0867005160 16x2–1/2”  Wall plate elbow long 90°  MU085300DAA0 26x3–16x2–16x2  MU0864005200 20x2 –1/2”– 20x2
MU0867005200 20x2–1/2”  Art. no. Size  MU085300DAB0 26x3–16x2–20x2
   MU0863L05160 16x2–1/2”  MU085300DBA0 26x3–20x2–16x2  Elbow 45°
Wall plate elbow short 90°  MU0863L05200 20x2–1/2”  MU085300DBB0 26x3–20x2–20x2  Art. no. Size
Art. no. Size     MU085300DDA0 26x3–26x3–16x2  MU0866000260 26x3
MU0863003160 16x2–3/8”
(39mm)
 Wall plate elbow U-shape  MU085300DDB0 26x3–26x3–20x2  MU0866000320 32x3
MU0863005160 16x2–1/2”
(39mm)
 Art. no. Size  MU085300DED0 26x3–32x3–26x3
MU08630H5160 16x2–1/2”
(52mm)
 MU0887005160 16x2–1/2”–16x2 MU085300EBD0 32x3–20x2–26x3
MU0863005200 20x2–1/2”
(52mm)
 MU0887005200 20x2–1/2”–20x2 MU085300EDD0 32x3–26x3–26x3  Male screw fitting conical
MU0863007200 20x2–3/4”
(52mm)
    MU085300EEA0 32x3–32x3–16x2  Art. no. Size
MU0863007260 26x3–3/4”
(52mm)
 Stop end  MU085300EEB0 32x3–32x3–20x2  87.37.160 16x2–1/2”
   Art. no. Size  MU085300EED0 32x3–32x3–26x3  87.37.161 16x2–3/4”
Female Tee  MU0881000160 16x2    87.37.200 20x2–1/2”
Art. no. Size  MU0881000200 20x2  Tee enlarged middle section  87.37.201 20x2–3/4”
MU0852005160 16x2–1/2”–16x2 MU0881000260 26x3  Art. no. Size  87.37.260 26x3–3/4”
MU0852005200 20x2–1/2”–20x2 MU0881000320 32x3  MU085300ABA0 16x2–20x2–16x2  87.37.261 26x3–1”
MU0852007200 20x2–3/4”–20x2    87.21.201 20x2–26x3–20x2  87.37.320 32x3–1”
MU0852005260 26x3–1/2”–26x3 Male angle screw connector 90°
87.23.261 26x3–1/2”–20x2 Art. no. Size  Wall plate elbow series connical
Product certificate K51787/06
page 3 of 6
Metal fittings for plastics piping systems
MU0852007260 26x3–3/4”–26x3 MU0868005160 16x2–1/2”  Art. no. Size
MU0852005320 32x3–1/2”–32x3 MU0868005200 20x2–1/2”  MU0865005160 16x2–1/2” F–16x2
MU0852007320 32x3–3/4”–32x3 MU0868007200 20x2–3/4”  MU0865005200 20x2–1/2” F–20x2
MU0852010320 32x3–1”–32x3
MU0852012320 32x3–1 1/4”–32x3
Connecting screw fitting with
Euro cone raw
 Female angle screw connector 90°
 Screw connector, flat seal
 Female screw fitting, flat seal
Art. no. Size  Art. no. Size  Art. no. Art. no.  Art. no. Size
MU087500716L 16x2–3/4”  MU0869005160 16x2–1/2”  MU087600316L 16x2–3/8”  MU0883005160 16x2–1/2”
MU087500720L 20x2–3/4”  MU0869005200 20x2–1/2”  MU087600516L 16x2–1/2”  MU0883007160 16x2–3/4”
MU087500726L 26x3–3/4”  MU0869007200 20x2–3/4”  MU087600716L 16x2–3/4”  MU0883005200 20x2–1/2”
MU087501026L 26x3–1”     MU087600520L 20x2–1/2”  MU0883007200 20x2–3/4”
   Nipples press x compression  MU087600720L 20x2–3/4”  MU0883007260 26x3–3/4”
Connector for built-in valves  Art. no. Size  MU087600726L 26x3–3/4”  MU0883010260 26x3–1”
Art. no. Size  MU0877016150 16x2–15mm  MU087601026L 26x3–1”  MU0883010320 32x3–1”
88.03.325 M22–16x2  MU0877020220 20x2–22mm  MU087601032L 32x3–1”
88.03.330 M22–20x2  MU0877026220 26x3–22mm  MU087601232L 32x3–1 1/4”
88.03.335 M24–16x2  MU0877026280 26x3–28mm    Elbow pressxcompression
88.03.350 M24–20x2     Nipples pressx+insert  Art. no. Size
   Double bent 16x2–Cu pipe 15 mm  Art. no. Size   16x2–10mm
Wallplate elbow with soundproof
elements assembled set
Art. no. Size
MU0886016120 16x2–12mm vern.–NP
MU0858016150 16x2–15mm
Art. no. Size  87.46.250 15mm–16x2  MU0886016150 16x2–15mm
MU0833005160 16x2–1/2”    MU0886020220 20x2–22mm   Press elbow with swivel nut
   Elbow with wallplate 90°     MU0892003160 16x2–3/8”
Elbow 90°  Art. no. Size  Wallplate elbow assembled in set  MU0892005160 16x2–1/2”
Art. no. Size  RM056300516N 16x2-1/2”  Art. no. Size  MU0892005200 20x2–1/2”
RM056000016N 16x2    RM05630X516N 16x2-1/2” D^  MU0832005160 16x2–1/2”  MU0892007160 16x2–3/4”
RM056000X16N 16x2 D ^  RM056300520N 20x2-1/2”  MU0832005200 20x2–1/2”  MU0892007200 20x2–3/4”
RM056000020N 20x2   RM056300716N 16x2-3/4”  MU0832007200 20x2–3/4”  MU0892007260 26x3–3/4”